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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
        Producer: 2835 Lewiston Roundup Association, Show Date: 08/24/24       
                       Contact: Lisa Hawkins 509-780-1828                      
                            Location: , Lewiston, ID                           
                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8695.00, Rider count = 118        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.673, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 2260.70                      
     2D Time = 18.173, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1999.85                      
     3D Time = 18.673, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1739.00                      
     4D Time = 19.173, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1478.15                      
     5D Time = 19.673, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1217.30                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.673 $610.39         Hanah Greene on Dashn Brown Basco             
   2nd 17.797 $519.96 2474c   Rachelle Riggers on Chase                     
   3rd 17.927 $406.93         Libby Lyle on Roanie                          
   4th 18.032 $316.50         Amber Alsterlund on KG Just A Dry Fire        
   5th 18.072 $226.07         Montana Post on CP Look Ablingybiankus        
   6th 18.099 $180.86         Shelby Risken on Wranglers Bright Light       
   7th 18.132                 Joleen Risken on Got Ta Girl Crush "Poppy"    
   8th 18.146                 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk       
   9th 18.154                 Amber Alsterlund on My Turning Point          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.204 $539.96         Mackenzie Sprague on Sugar Bar Bucky          
   2nd 18.276 $459.97         Faith Lencioni on TR Lions On Fire            
   3rd 18.280 $359.97         Raylee Smith on Modocs Cash Queen             
   4th 18.287 $279.98         Brenda Dilbeck on Kit Kat                     
   5th 18.295 $199.99         Christina Fleener on Rockalishus              
   6th 18.303 $159.99         Kayla Hurl on BQH Twice Sensational           
   7th 18.367         1179C1  Tobi Richardson on Justifire                  
   8th 18.381                 Alicia Peterson on Lilstreakinnwinkin         
   9th 18.406                 Murphy Hirschy on Cabrera Has Perks           
  10th 18.410                 Kelly Longfellow on Xtremes Last Dash         
  11th 18.415                 Kylin Pickens on Rihanna Chic Shines          
  12th 18.438                 Deanna Davis on Nighn Juan Juan               
  13th 18.454                 Bailyn Anderson on Juno                       
  14th 18.492                 Justis Remacle on Ima Peppy Hancock           
  15th 18.518                 Haylie Pierson on French Doll on Fire         
  16th 18.557                 Crysta Hyatt on Cowboys Make Me Smile         
  17th 18.625                 Nicki Heath on Maybelle                       
  18th 18.656                 Renee Riggers on Mighty                       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.708 $434.75         Ezrah Riggers on Watch Dat Rockstar           
Tie    18.708 $434.75         Jaycee VanBuren on Twenty                     
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   3rd 18.721 $313.02         Kendel Wynott on Mr. Deplorable               
   4th 18.734 $243.46         Jody Tucker on Dox Cisco Boon                 
   5th 18.737 $173.90         Jackie Smith on Slick Playgirl                
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                               
   6th 18.781 $139.12         Tristin Wadsworth on TW Designers Judge       
   7th 18.795                 Jessie Swain on Northlands Sarabande          
   8th 18.825                 Berkley Fredrick on Busy Platinum Fame        
   9th 18.848                 Nicki Heath on Babe                           
  10th 18.855                 Scotti Erickson on Conoco                     
  11th 18.882                 Erika Vigue on Jags Snappy Badger             
  12th 18.896                 Paige Fisher on Livvy                         
  13th 18.905                 Amy Palmer on Westin French Watch             
  14th 18.906                 Alicia Peterson on Boo                        
  15th 18.914                 Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop           
  16th 18.915                 Kim Hagestad on Knute                         
  17th 18.925                 Sami Carlson on Jess a Badger                 
  18th 18.941                 Jackie Smith on Famous Chiquita               
  19th 18.950                 Brooke Martin on Dinner In Sin City           
  20th 18.956                 Teagan Olson on Perks Onyx Rocket             
  21st 18.966                 Mary Moe on Rockin a Golden Time              
  22nd 19.014                 Levi Comerford on Judge Ruled Perkfect        
  23rd 19.039                 Isabella Inzunza on Cowboy                    
  24th 19.068                 Laramie Richardson on Amazing Advice Mazie    
  25th 19.091                 Ginny Fisher on CP Hear Me Roar               
  26th 19.097                 Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro                     
  27th 19.101                 Brooklyn Auker on Judges  Sharp Shooter       
  28th 19.108                 Crysta Hyatt on RCA Driftwood Carly           
  29th 19.126                 Lynn Clugston on Heza a Sharp Dressed Man     
  30th 19.134                 Jana Hartley on Houdini                       
  31st 19.152                 Cindi Post on Palouse                         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.216 $399.10         TJ Hammond on Dewie                           
   2nd 19.240 $339.97         Sarah Clark on Miss May 2                     
   3rd 19.248 $266.07         Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash               
   4th 19.249 $206.94         Lacey Smith on Pecos Bill                     
   5th 19.284 $147.82         Haylie Pierson on Fly Foxtail                 
   6th 19.288 $118.25 3568c1  Judy Nearing on Annie                         
   7th 19.294                 Kassi Lucas on Anna's Little Rockstar         
   8th 19.330                 Kayla Hurl on Shirly Gona B Famous            
   9th 19.332                 Jayden Canning on KT Royal Lady Ann           
  10th 19.361                 Isabel Sweetwood on ELS Bronco Center 61      
  11th 19.380                 Cindy Smith on Glide                          
  12th 19.412                 Heather Koppel on Chex Back In A Flash        
  13th 19.471                 Ellie Pierson on Spin N' Boots                
  14th 19.514                 Raeya Palmer on Playboys Assets               
  15th 19.531                 McKenna Besst on Employ By Jeff               
  16th 19.567                 Heather Koppel on Sail on Sheyenne            
  17th 19.572                 Lynn Clugston on Hardways Moonlight N Cash    
  18th 19.653                 Kenzie Smith on Dillon's Jacket               
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.714 $328.67         Heidi Stout on Nelranchannie Oakley           
   2nd 19.789 $279.98         Shelby Blewett on Iggy                        
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                               
   3rd 19.802 $219.11         Grace Ribbeck on Stolin Perus                 
   4th 19.812 $170.42         Riley Brown on Santanas Hustler               
   5th 19.885 $121.73         Jessica Boos on Ima Flamin Flashy Flirt       
   6th 19.940 $ 97.38         Jessica Boos on HVR This Fly Stings           
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   7th 19.964                 Kaitlyn Wootton on Thistle                    
   8th 20.036                 Jacquie Moore on TDN Dusty's Frosty           
   9th 20.068                 Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas          
  10th 20.091                 Ginny Fisher on Dally & Go Left               
  11th 20.159                 Kira Bentley on Fancy                         
  12th 20.167                 Mary Moe on Beans Flash Ta Fame               
  13th 20.285                 Cat Salois on Mighty Tighty                   
  14th 20.306                 Brandi Van Buren on Rapid Fire                
  15th 20.342                 Montana Post on CP Noty Loty                  
  16th 20.453                 Stephanie Patterson on Miss CD Bonanza Dual   
  17th 20.506                 Logan Corder on Rosie                         
  18th 20.613                 Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz          
  19th 20.948                 Kaitlyn Wootton on Ransom                     
  20th 20.968                 Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential       
  21st 20.986                 Hailey Crawford on Sambasco to the Max        
  22nd 21.044                 Danika Cook on Willow                         
  23rd 21.103                 Lauren Belstad on Frenchman's Banner          
  24th 21.130                 Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz              
  25th 21.626                 Tess Bowers on MS Dakota Pep                  
  26th 22.086                 Annie Bostrom on Ima Snappy Valentine Venus   
  27th 22.516                 Riley Parkes on Cashin French Checks          
  28th 24.062                 Danna Eoff on Tim                             
  29th 24.593                 Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz                 
  30th 24.622                 Tammy Westfall on Blaze                       
  31st 26.761                 Tyanne Jacklin on Horse                       
N/T    400.000                Kim Magan on Rockin Tonka                     
N/T    400.000                Hope Harrson on Famous Ring of Fire           
N/T    418.467                Faith Lencioni on Judge The Perks             
N/T    418.574                Shada Edwards on Dods A Queen                 
N/T    419.013                Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang        
N/T    419.393                Sarah Abbott on Diva                          
N/T    420.093                Becky Gonzales on Opal                        
N/T    420.214                Kayla Hurl on BQH Twice A Plumb               
N/T    421.045                Mackenzi Wilson on A Special Frenchman        
N/T    421.130                Piper Peters on Crossfire                     
N/T    422.027                Ellie Pierson on Crimson Lizzie               
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                         BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior                      
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   378.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.287, Placings =  5, Pool = $  113.40                      
     2D Time = 18.787, Placings =  8, Pool = $  102.06                      
     3D Time = 19.287, Placings =  5, Pool = $   86.94                      
     4D Time = 20.287, Placings =  4, Pool = $   75.60                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.287 $ 68.04         Brenda Dilbeck on Kit Kat                     
   2nd 18.410 $ 45.36         Kelly Longfellow on Xtremes Last Dash         
   3rd 18.438                 Deanna Davis on Nighn Juan Juan               
   4th 18.625                 Nicki Heath on Maybelle                       
   5th 18.734                 Jody Tucker on Dox Cisco Boon                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.848 $ 61.24         Nicki Heath on Babe                           
   2nd 18.914 $ 40.82         Ginny Fisher on Bang Bang Flop Flop           
   3rd 18.915                 Kim Hagestad on Knute                         
   4th 18.950                 Brooke Martin on Dinner In Sin City           
   5th 18.966                 Mary Moe on Rockin a Golden Time              
   6th 19.097                 Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro                     
   7th 19.126                 Lynn Clugston on Heza a Sharp Dressed Man     
   8th 19.248                 Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash               
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                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.288 $ 52.16 3568c1  Judy Nearing on Annie                         
   2nd 19.380 $ 34.78         Cindy Smith on Glide                          
   3rd 19.572                 Lynn Clugston on Hardways Moonlight N Cash    
   4th 20.036                 Jacquie Moore on TDN Dusty's Frosty           
   5th 20.167                 Mary Moe on Beans Flash Ta Fame               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 20.306 $ 45.36         Brandi Van Buren on Rapid Fire                
   2nd 20.706 $ 30.24         Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential       
   3rd 21.130                 Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz              
   4th 24.622                 Tammy Westfall on Blaze                       
N/T    400.000                Kim Magan on Rockin Tonka                     
N/T    419.013                Calene Lencioni on Aint No Major Thang        
N/T    419.335                Anne Mushlitz on Dauber                       
N/T    419.412                Shelby Blewett on Iggy                        
N/T    420.093                Becky Gonzales on Opal                        
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                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth                      
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   490.00, Rider count = 35         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.099, Placings =  7, Pool = $  147.00                      
     2D Time = 18.599, Placings =  5, Pool = $  132.30                      
     3D Time = 19.099, Placings =  9, Pool = $  112.70                      
     4D Time = 20.099, Placings =  9, Pool = $   98.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.099 $ 58.80         Shelby Risken on Wranglers Bright Light       
   2nd 18.280 $ 51.45         Raylee Smith on Modocs Cash Queen             
   3rd 18.381 $ 36.75         Alicia Peterson on Lilstreakinnwinkin         
   4th 18.415                 Kylin Pickens on Rihanna Chic Shines          
   5th 18.454                 Bailyn Anderson on Juno                       
   6th 18.492                 Justis Remacle on Ima Peppy Hancock           
   7th 18.534                 Libby Lyle on Roanie                          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.708 $ 49.61         Ezrah Riggers on Watch Dat Rockstar           
Tie    18.708 $ 49.61         Jaycee VanBuren on Twenty                     
   3rd 18.906 $ 33.08         Alicia Peterson on Boo                        
   4th 18.956                 Teagan Olson on Perks Onyx Rocket             
   5th 19.068                 Laramie Richardson on Amazing Advice Mazie    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.101 $ 45.08         Brooklyn Auker on Judges  Sharp Shooter       
   2nd 19.134 $ 39.45         Jana Hartley on Houdini                       
   3rd 19.216 $ 28.18         TJ Hammond on Dewie                           
   4th 19.446                 Corlene Gibleau on Dandy                      
   5th 19.471                 Ellie Pierson on Spin N' Boots                
   6th 19.503                 Emily Rook on Sunny                           
   7th 19.653                 Kenzie Smith on Dillon's Jacket               
   8th 19.714                 Heidi Stout on Nelranchannie Oakley           
   9th 19.987                 Ruby Moore on TDN Dusters Frosty              
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 20.159 $ 39.20         Kira Bentley on Fancy                         
   2nd 20.255 $ 34.30         Brynlee Sisk on Sassy                         
   3rd 20.419 $ 24.50         Bristol Rowland on Dandylion                  
   4th 20.506                 Logan Corder on Rosie                         
   5th 20.576                 Owen Palmer on Gearing Up                     
   6th 20.613                 Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz          
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   7th 20.895                 Piper Peters on Ruby                          
   8th 24.593                 Ashley Yates on Fat Cat Fritz                 
   9th 25.187                 Callahan Smith on Rosie                       
N/T    400.000                Hope Harrson on Famous Ring of Fire           
N/T    418.241                Bailyn Anderson on Diva                       
N/T    421.045                Mackenzi Wilson on A Special Frenchman        
N/T    421.130                Piper Peters on Crossfire                     
N/T    422.027                Ellie Pierson on Crimson Lizzie               
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice Horse                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.362, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                      
     2D Time = 19.862, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 20.362, Placings =  2, Pool = $   73.50                      
     4D Time = 21.362, Placings =  7, Pool = $   52.50                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.362 $ 84.00         Ysabella Meduri on Nacs Final Doc             
   2nd 19.412                 Heather Koppel on Chex Back In A Flash        
   3rd 19.558                 Raeya Palmer on Playboys Assets               
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 20.521 $ 73.50         Lauren Belstad on Frenchman's Banner          
   2nd 20.721                 Heidi Stout on TD Jet Black                   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 21.585 $ 52.50         Hobie Peterson on CM Chex The Batman          
   2nd 22.086                 Annie Bostrom on Ima Snappy Valentine Venus   
   3rd 22.239                 Lauren Belstad on Spiced Whiskey              
   4th 22.297                 Kassi Lucas on RK Seriously Sweet             
   5th 22.650                 Stephanie Stout on Wesley                     
   6th 26.761                 Tyanne Jacklin on Horse                       
   7th 29.193                 Kaitlyn Wootton on Thistle                    
N/T    400.000                Annie Bostrom on AC Reds Drift Away           
N/T    400.000                Murphy Hirschy on Cabrera Has Perks           
N/T    400.000                Hope Harrson on Famous Ring of Fire           
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                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Derby                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.068, Placings =  2, Pool = $   28.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.068 $ 28.00         Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas          
   2nd 20.167                 Mary Moe on Beans Flash Ta Fame               
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                         BRN4D Jackpot in Peewee Barrels                    
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    45.50, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.043, Placings = 11, Pool = $   45.50                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.043 $ 16.84         Remi Wingfield on Waylon                      
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   2nd 22.465 $ 12.74         Rozalyn Forsman on Seven                      
   3rd 22.793 $  9.10         Halle Berquist on Maggie                      
   4th 23.254 $  6.83         Regan Smith on Chip                           
   5th 23.477                 Hudson Startin on Wren                        
   6th 24.073                 Hazel Erikson on Smug                         
   7th 35.001                 Ellis Eastman on Shake Em Easy Clyde          
   8th 81.387                 Rydin Bostrom on Im Maid of Pine Maggie       
   9th 81.938                 Kinsley Canning on Junie                      
  10th 89.182                 Jayce Canning on Junie                        
  11th 145.581                Wyatt Eastman on Dusty                        
SCR    400.000                Hazel Erikson on Kimz Easter Lily             
N/T    425.387                Madilyn Wirsz on Chief                        
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                        ACBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Futurity                     
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.734, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                      
     2D Time = 19.734, Placings =  1, Pool = $   11.20                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.734 $ 16.80         Jody Tucker on Dox Cisco Boon                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.940 $ 11.20         Jessica Boos on HVR This Fly Stings           
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